FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIOLIE

Event 16307

40™ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VALENCIA (ESP) 23 - 27 AuGusT 2023
LIST OF THE INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS - (RGI)

Quota Places |Eur0pe |Asia \America \Africa \Oceania
BUL | NZL

UKR
GER
ISR
ITA
ESP
HUN
SLO
ROU
10 |GRE
11 |FRA
12 |AZE
POL
FIN
EST
GEO
SuUl
POR
GBR
CYP
LTU
TUR
NOR
SVK
MDA
CRO
SRB
LUX
BEL
LAT
CZE
AND
MNE
SMR
AUT
NED
SWE
BIH

NF with 2-3 Individuals
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NF with 1 Individual
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

‘k‘) T

LiST OF THE GROUP QUALIFIERS - (RGG)

N° NF
1 BUL
2 ISR
3 ESP
4 ITA
5 BRA
6 MEX
7 CHN
8 JPN
9 AZE
10 GRE
11 FRA
12 UKR
13 POL
14 GER
15 USA
16 HUN
17 FIN
18 uzB
19 GEO
20 EST
21 TUR
22 AUS
23 CZE
24 KAZ
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